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Group A

1.

Laajasalon Palloseura

2. TXK LegionV.P.

3. K TdlinnaKalev sinine
4.
5

FC TdlinnA.D. 1l
FC Levadiavalge

Group B

1.

2
3
4.
5

Harju JK

FC Flora
EsPaHooGee YJ
Nomme Kalju FC 1.0.
FC Talinn|.K.

Group C

1.

2
3
4.
5

TJIK Legion Lasnamae

. | Tabasalu JK

FC Futura Juniorit
PJIK
FC Hdlios

Group D

1.

2
3
4.
5

JK TallinnaKalev valge
FC Tallinn A.D.

FC LevadiaS.M.

Parnu JK Vaprus

SK Augur
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+/-
4-3
4-5
7-5
3-4
5-6

+/-

10-1
7-3

1-12
0-9

+/-
4-0
4-1

2-5
2-6

+/-
7-0
7-1
4-4
3-9
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